| ATTONALIABSESSMIRITE CONTIE | Character and the contraction of | 011000180000 | - hilly- |
|--|--|--|--|
| Date in: 11 11 2004 15:52 | | 5404218B0002 | Name III |
| V | sin descripion | Port 4.11.110 Dombing | Done ph |
| Kel, No. 4/84/ C1 75/01/22/01/2 | aya ollilla. ; . | 1 | 1 |
| D.O.A. 37 10 20 M | A-Inaly(e-lm/a spirity (d spri) | | 1 3 |
| 111018021 05 00 | 1-Motor Claim Korin | La | |
| ()1) (1) ! Reporting Only | 1-1/10101 14/0 (Milly 0) 1/11 | TF (111) | |
| A 11 I II II I I III I I III I I III I I III I | 1. Photo Uploaded | | |
| TP Insuren | Ymminingilled Veboil | | 1 171 171 174 |
| when he ranson some of some street the month the some of the some of the sound of t | Asil Riport by Max / Fland lo | | FXXI I |
| Distributed Michigan VA + 1 A all 1401 Distributed Michigan VA + 1011 Micaly V OM! | WWYOV , mac | ,)/Non-140(), | |
| Olinilanilis 17 1 101 101 | V 42014 HOL | 7011 | |
| an mines & management / Tributarious of the fortune statement of the fortune of t | 001(| Cover Typol (| 1 1 |
| Colfining by 1 | Dalet, | •77/11/01 | 1 |
| | To Le Use Slows (WO)1 HI O-2 | 10%1 P121-79%4 P18 | 0-1001/1 |
| | YOM \\ \ SEEL IAU OULOURO SEEL IN TO LOURO A | | |
| \$ 1300001 (\$ ' \$) 100000161 | The state of the s | The same of the sa | manufaction (minutes as w |
| | | 道,然以然的百名处存在方式 | (83/24 B) 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| () Milleyin Gliatollurit I Onalokuaya Hulo | rmolon arkly dowledunal & & | पिक्षप्र भिक्ष कर्ष कर्ष कर्ष | 170 |
| () Total Yours Case I to c-111 XII YNSUP | ' Yarhadau w | 11 W 17 | Variation of the same |
| Dylvo-In()/Tovod-In() 11hvolog | | LOMPUR COIC 1 X | |
| TA THE WALL WALL BOUND AND THE WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WALL WAL | TOTAL VICTORIAN CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF | TATE STATE OF THE | 新发生的11 |
| THAN MENTER COLONIA PROTEIN HOLD OF | SULTER CO () | THE WAYNED ENSTROY TO SELECT | |
| | 2041(23) 020 (1) | *************************************** | 1 |
| 2) QO Olivok/Payl Rappir Inspection | The state of the s | 1 4 11 | |
| Cattoo Anderi one de Lannas poold (C | A A A A A | 111 | The state of the s |
| 111/111/2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | the second secon | SCITCH WINDS CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR | TINKSTONE TO THE PROPERTY OF |
| | | 则的杨紫蓝在郑建安安州成 | 4. W. |
| The Man was been a second to the second to t | MINATURAL CHARLEST | | |
| | | ************************************** | 1 |
| 111111111111111111111111111111111111111 | | | N 7000000000000000000000000000000000000 |
| es il serme serveneme ere servere describe delle | | | THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH |
| 14.77 5 Praneout Commonwell Common Co | | THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER | Z TOTAL TOTAL |
| MA7104419 | · WANTER | 1011 modus (201) | (1) |
| | WALLY OF THE HEIGHT HOUSE TO THE | K00/2) (0 1711) 1141/2 114 | RO (記) (1) 「 |
| STRUCTURE AND | A N. W. | | |
| 1701/0/10/11/ | 3 7 11016 | NETTINE IN SOURCE (SCIENCES) ALLEGA IN SOURCE (SCIENCES) ALLEGA IN SOURCE (SCIENCES) | 14700) 1 |
| Southof Not | LAMI I TILL | MISUAN | T1 3110 |
| Survilled Pordon! | 1)8(1)43 | DATEMICE BUTYLY . " | |
| THE SEA OF SAME ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AS | - ODI | 1 | III |
| 20 Checked by (Bugn-In-Ohurye)1. | INGI WY | IPICOTEINIUN AIN | 3151 |
| WORLS TO THE CONTRACT OF THE C | The same of the party of the same of the s | In init I KTU3 61657 | |
| 公司以及的清票的以供付款方式分分以公司以行为行为分类分类 | 次分類 的现在分别 医松林氏 11 一片。1917 | 1 Colle 1 Mar 11 Coning 1164 | 1111 |
| Aulti . ' | विविद्याति स्त | 1 MOVIII | |
| THE TANK I THE TANK I THE | luvelet del | Per Per | المحالة |
| in its | 1 11 | , | |
| | | ī | |
| . * | | | |
| · / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / | • | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| 19 | | | |

SN0821BB0002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 11/11/2021 15:23 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (11/11/2021 15:23 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 11/11/2021 15:23 (SGT) Date of Accident 27/10/2021 08:00 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Jln Tan Tock Seng, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SFF8287J

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner CCA LEASING PTE, LTD. Company Reg No 2XXXXX720W Email Address scotchhere123@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-87544061 Alternative Phone No +65-87544061

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Corolla Variant ALTIS Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private hire Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private hire Transmission Auto CC 1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMHCSNA00008552100 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver JORAIMI BIN SAMSUSIN NRIC No SXXXX395A

| Date Of Birth | 09/11/1961 |
|--|-------------------------------------|
| Occupation | Outdoor |
| A STATE OF | |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 30/04/1982 |
| Driving experience | 39 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS |
| Gender | Male |
| Mobile Number | (Phone) +65-87544061 |
| Alt. Phone Number | - |
| Email Address | scotchhere123@gmail.com |
| Address | BLK 117 PASIR RIS STREET 11 #02-531 |
| Address complement | DENTITY HONTING OTHER TOTAL |
| | - |
| | 510117 |
| Is the driver the policyholder? | No |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | Hirer |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? | No |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | |
| | ¥ |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | - |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| | |
| Type of Accident | Side Swipe |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| | |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| ILLINASSENCE ASSESSMENT RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE | |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | No |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | 2 |
| | No |
| , | NO |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | · |
| Was any other vehicle or property damaged? | Yes |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | 1 |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| | |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| | |
| 10/ the social at any out of to the malice? | M- |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | No |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| If yes, against whom? | - 0 |
| | |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| | |
| PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN | |
| tenta pero el pero esta esta en en el como de la como de | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| AND | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Yes |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | No |
| Was there any audio recorded? | No |
| *************************************** | |
| DETAILS OF OTHE | R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 |
| PIRSON WHAT TO CHOOM IT INCOMES IN THE TANK WELL-MAN AND REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SJV4280Y |
| Vehicle Manufacturer | |
| | E |
| Vehicle Model | • |
| Vehicle Variant | · . |
| Vehicle Colour | * |
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | |
| Contact Number | 2 |
| Address | <u>.</u> |
| THE STORY OF THE S | 5/2 20 |
| Address complement | |
| CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF | |

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

B = SOU L

| A | 01 | U THE STATED TIME AND DATE, I WAS ON THE | |
|--|--|---|-----|
| U | EFT LAN | NE ALONG JUN TAN TOCK SENG. I WANTED TO MAK | E |
| A | RIGHT | TURN, I SIGNALED RIGHT WHILE WAZTING FOR THE | _ |
| RIG | HT CANE | E TO BE CLEAR, VEHILLE B SLUWED DOWN, WHICH | 7 |
| | | PROCEED. OUT OF A SUDDEN, VEHICLE IS INCREASE | _ |
| HIS | SPEED | CAUSING MY RIGHT PORTION TO BE DAMAGE. | IV. |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | _ |
| | | | |
| AL-1917-WILLIAM | полительного при | | |
| | | | - |
| | | | |
| | | | - |
| | | | - |
| | | | |
| I STATE OF THE STA | | | |
| | | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | - |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | LEAG | - |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CLEASTRA OF THE PROPERTY OF TH

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Da

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel



CCA LEASING PTE LTD

UEN No: 201926720W 33 Ubl Ave 3, #06-21 Vertex(Tower B) Singapore 408868

Rental Agreement & Receipt

| | | | | | Original Copy |
|----------------------|--|--|--|---|--|
| | | | | Rent ID: | |
| | | | Renta | of Start Date: | 7/5/21 |
| | | | Ren | tal End Date: | 14 5 21 |
| DESCRIPTION OF PARTY | R'S PARTICULARS | A POPULATION OF THE PROPERTY O | | | VEHICLE DETAILS |
| Name | Jolaini Biy | 1 | NRIC: SIL 13 | 39.5A | Vehicle Carplate: SFFF287J. |
| Addre 中(| ess: BIX 117 Pus | it us et line | Mobile Number: | 1404 4249 | Make/Model: Toyotu Altic |
| | 1 | | PAYMENT AGRE | EMENT | |
| Re | ntal Rate / Day | Payment Term | Deposit | Contract Term | Rebate Scheme |
| \$ | Ţ) | 2 wells | \$ 200 | 2 weeks | Referred Scheme, Amount: \$ |
| | | | LUSION DAMAGE V | VALVER (CDW) | |
| | | or CDW | THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER. | er-bay. | 🗆 \$8 Per Day |
| | he hirer is to bear e 0\$3000/= NETT on t | | first SGD\$800 | PAT excess of the | The hirer is to bear excess of the first SGD\$500/= NETT on the damage to |
| | | te Ltd | damage to CCA | Leasing Pte Ltd | CCA Leasing Pte Ltd |
| | (Hirer sign to aci | (nowledge): | (Hirer sign to | edjowledge): | (Hirer sign to acknowledge): |
| | | BANK DETAILS | | | MENGENGY(CONTAGT |
| (4) | nt Name: | CCA LEASING | ** *********************************** | Contact Person: | Chris Lee / Chris Yeo |
| Bank N | Marie Contract Contract Contract | UOB CUR 396-311- | Chicago In The Water in 111, 201, 1989. | Contact Number: | 9630 7577 / 9456 6955 |
| Accour | nt Number: | 390-311- | VEHICLE INSPE | 48 | |
| | | <u>了。</u> 但是是特殊的 | VEHICLETINSHE | UIION F | |
| · . | | | | - 1 | 6.6 |
| | | D. T. | = = | TA TE | |
| 16, | and the second | | | 0) - | 30 |
| | e construction of the | | | | |
| ****** | Market Complete | 5十分是155200000000000000000000000000000000000 | 777 (196-197) | (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) | the state of the s |
| | | | | Land Broken | 1.05 M 1272 |
| | | Paristantis Paris | | | |
| · Pi | | | | | |
| 1911 | neste a danta Non consulta consulta | The state of the s | | | |
| 7 M 14 14 | | | | | |
| B - B | ent BR-B | roken C- | Cut CI | 3 - Cracked | D. Dented F - Faded |
| 473 | CALL TO SECURE A PROPERTY OF | (1) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 | 制度 医水质溶液 拉拉克斯 | 整理 實行用者 強差 直接行业中 | |
| v. u | ust Light | oose M-N | IISSING PC | raint cuip | S - Scratched ST - Stained |

| VEHICLE NO: SFF 8287 | J MAKE & MODEL : TOYOTA ALTES AUTO/ MANUAL | |
|---|--|--|
| DATE OF ACCIDENT | 27 / 10 / 21 .C.C. | |
| TIME OF ACCIDENT | 08.00 AM/PM | |
| LOCATION OF ACCIDENT | JUN TAN TOCK SENG | |
| EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIL | DENT EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE (PRIVATE HIRE) | |
| NAME OF OWNER | CCA LEASING PTE LTO. | |
| | otchnere (23 @ Gmail.com Office. MOBILE. | |
| NRIC | 201926720W | |
| CLAIM TYPE | OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY | |
| | YES / NO ? | |
| FLEET POLICY. | CN TATATALE | |
| INSURANCE CO. | Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft | |
| TYPE OF COVERAGE | DMHCSNA 0000855 2100 | |
| POLICY NO. | | |
| NAME OF DRIVER | AS ABOVE / (TENO) JORAINI BIN SAMSUDIN | |
| NOC | 09/11/1961 | |
| DATE OF BIRTH ANY PASSENGER | | |
| | YES / 160: | |
| NAME OF PASSENGER | | |
| GENDER OF PASSENG | ER MALE / FEMALE X Outdoo) / Indoor | |
| OCCUPATION BASS | 1016 1082 | |
| DATE OF DEIVING PASS | | |
| GENDER | | |
| CONTACT NO. | Mobile: 8754 4061 Office: Home: | |
| EMAIL: | 0.1 1 00000 | |
| ADDRESS | BLK 117 PASIR RIS STREET !! | |
| DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES | | |
| RELATIONSHIP | Employee / (No) HIRER | |
| WEATHER CONDITION | Clear / Raining / Other. | |
| ROAD SURFACE | Ory / Wei / Office : | |
| ANY INJURIES | No Dil yes : Who? | |
| CONTACT NO. | | |
| POLICE REPORT | (No) if yes'. Where? GIVEN!? NO/IF YES, WHO? | |
| NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION VEHICLE B NO. | GIVEN! NO/IF YES: WHO? SJU 4280 Y Any Passenger: | |
| JAME | 200 7200 | |
| CONTACT NO. | | |
| VEHICLE C NO. | Any Passenger: | |
| PEHICLE D NO. | Any Passenger : | |
| ÆHICLE E NO. | Any Passenger: | |
| TEHICLE F NO. | Any Fassenger: | |
| MY WITHESS | | |
| VITNESS CONTACT NO. | VICE I MO | |
| WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDER | YES / NO | |
| SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN? | 723/10 | |
| **WORKSHOP: | | |
| lave you been approach by unknown j | person soliciting (s) / | |
| | reason warming 1817 | |

MZ406L/B

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0108A

SN

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00008552100

Engine No.: 3ZZ4926970 Cha No MR053ZEE106153918

1 Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SFF8287J

2 Name of Policy Holder

CCA LEASING PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations Ordinance or Enactment

20/08/2021

Excess Sect. II

\$\$1,500.00

(00:00:00)

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore).

\$\$3,000.00

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

19/08/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so parmitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6 Limitations as to uso *

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these readings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Tan Minglie Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) #3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com